Banging in the Boonies 6-28-25

Seat
30 Sec
Avg SPL
Place Points Competitor Team/State Score
200SD
1st 30 Chris Crane House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 100.65
288SD
1st 30 Kyle Chenault House of Power/IN 115.11
450SD
1st 30 Mike Jones Phat Farm/Ky 138.26
900SD+
1st 30 Darren Stuber [} 153.09
288MD
1st 30 Ray Robinson Phat Farm/TN 150.63
450MD
1st 30 James Cowan Ky 149.46
900MD
1st 30 Ashlynn Pawley DJ Dirty Bass/Ky 153.59
2nd 24 Tim Barkes Ky 150.53
3rd 20 Ami Hatfield GBBG/House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 106.28
UMD
1st 30 Kelly Hood In 133.62
2nd 24 Daniel Deyne In 92.96
Open
1st 30 Randall Ritchie In 162.17
2nd 24 Ami Hatfield GBBG/House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 110.19
UXTD
1st 30 Brandon Montgomery In 150.87
2nd 24 Daryl Nova In 147.34

Randall Ritchie
Darren Stuber
Brandon Montgomery
Ashlynn Pawley

X-port Division

288 X-port
1st Ray Robinson
450 X-port
1st James Cowan
900 X-port
1st Darren Stuber
2nd Tim Barkes
3rd Ashlynn Pawley
HTS Division
288 HTS
1st Ray Robinson
450HTS
1st James Cowan
900HTS
1st Ashlynn Pawley
2nd Tim Barkes
U HTS
1st Randall Ritchie

Darren Stuber
Randall Ritchie

Loudest Mod
Loudest Standard
Loudest Trunk
HBIC of the Show

Loudest X-Port
Loudest HTS

30 sec Avg
db Score

158.55
156.46

163.90
158.10
156.28

30 sec Avg
db Score

145.70

145.67

148.81
148.10

157.31



