Banging in the Boonies 6-28-25

Points	Competitor	Team/State	30 Sec Avg SPL Score
	200SD		
30	Chris Crane	House of Power/Phat Farm/IN	100.65
	288SD		
30	Kyle Chenault	House of Power/IN	115.11
	450SD		
30	Mike Jones	Phat Farm/Ky	138.26
	900SD+		
30	Darren Stuber	III	153.09
	288MD		
30	Ray Robinson	Phat Farm/TN	150.63
	450MD		
30	James Cowan	Ку	149.46
	900MD		
30	Ashlynn Pawley	DJ Dirty Bass/Ky	153.59
			150.53
20		GBBG/House of Power/Phat Farm/IN	106.28
		***	133.62
24		in	92.96
20		I	162.17
			110.19
24		ODDO/House of Fower/i-flat Fallifile	110.19
30	Brandon Montgomery	In	150.87
24	Daryl Nova	In	147.34
	30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24 20 30 24 30 24 30	30 Chris Crane	200SD 30 Chris Crane 288SD 30 Chris Crane 288SD 30 Kyle Chenault House of Power/IN 450SD 30 Mike Jones Phat Farm/Ky 900SD+ 30 Darren Stuber III 288MD 30 Ray Robinson Phat Farm/TN 450MD 30 James Cowan Ky 900MD 30 Ashlynn Pawley DJ Dirty Bass/Ky Tim Barkes Ky Ky Tim Barkes Ky Ky Milatfield GBBG/House of Power/Phat Farm/IN UMD UMD In Open 30 Randall Ritchie In Ami Hatfield GBBG/House of Power/Phat Farm/IN UXTD UXTD 30 Brandon Montgomery In In Daniel Deyne Daniel De

Loudest Mod Loudest Standard Randall Ritchie Darren Stuber Loudest Trunk HBIC of the Show Brandon Montgomery Ashlynn Pawley

X-port Division			30 sec Avg db Score
	288 X-port		
1st	Ray Robinson		158.55
	450 X-port		
1st	James Cowan		156.46
	900 X-port		
1st	Darren Stuber		163.90
2nd	Tim Barkes		158.10
3rd	Ashlynn Pawley		156.28
HTS Divis	sion		30 sec Avg db Score
III O DIVI			db Score
	288 HTS		445.70
1st	Ray Robinson		145.70
	450HTS		
1st	James Cowan		145.67
150	900HTS		140.07
1st	Ashlynn Pawley		148.81
2nd	Tim Barkes		148.10
	U HTS		
1st	Randall Ritchie		157.31
	Darren Stuber	Loudest X-Port	
	Randall Ritchie	Loudest HTS	
	Nandaii Nitonie	Loudestillo	